22 Nisan 2024 Pazartesi

4. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
S At ismi
1 1.KANEKONUN TORUNU
2 2.PRINCESS ALLIANOI
3 3.SIMENDIFER
4  40GLUMSERDIL
5 5VICTORY SHOT
6 6.HANDSOME LAKE
7 7 WINGLISS WIND
8 8.GRANDE HEART
9 9.MY GAZELLE
10 10.SHINE OF SUN
11 11.®ZAYS|LP$ARA
12 12.PHANTOMWARRIOR
13 13.THE BIG BLUFF
14 14.BALBIKE
15 15KORFALI

1.)175.000 &

Yas
3yae
3ydd
3yae
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yae
3yad
3yde
3yad
3yae
3yde
3yad
3yde

Deklareler

Handikap 16/H3

2))70.000 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TEVELHAN - NO MONEY NO HONEY
ABJARACADEMY - INTO STAR
KIRDEVIRKIR - ROYAL KASGAR
RED GIANT (USA) - ELEVATED
KING OF TRAKYA - SAADETGIM
GUNGORBABA - SIVETR
YILDIRIVBEY - AVSU
LION HEART (USA) - LA LUNA DVINA
AFTER MARKET (USA) - BANDIRA
APPROVE (IRE) - ZEMANOVA
APFROVE(IRE) - FICOKATO
TUBRUTUS (CH) - BOND PRINCESS (USA)
SUPER SAVER (USA) - CRYPTO STYLE
ABJARACADEMY - TAY BIKE
CATAPULT (USA) - ALDIS

Siklet
60,5
58,5
57
55,5

3.)35.000 ¢

Jokey
N.ALTIN
Y.CENGiz
S.KAPLAN
F.YARDIMCI
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
AH.BAYAR
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
MSAKIR
1.GUREKE
Kosmaz
Kosmaz

Sahip

IBRAHIM CANLIKA
HALIL YILMAZER
IRFAN KARAKECI
SALIH YILDIZER
MUSLUMKAPLAN
ABDULLAH YILDIZ
MEHVET YILDIZ
SUAT GiziK

HALIL GURLER
UMT KORKMAZ
ALI GiZIK
KASIMAKDEMR
SAHDUN KAYA
iSMAIL GURLER

1200 Kum

MUHAMMVET FELHAN

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (2. Yans Giinii)

417500 &

Antrendrii
AB.AKIL
ME.SARIDAL
ZAKDEMR
IBRDEMR
ME.SARIDAL
MUR.ALTIN
S.BECENE
T.ClzIK
MUR.ALTIN
OSMDEMR
T.CiZIK
ZAKDEMR
RES.KAYA
O.GORMEZ
AAKBABA

HP
58
54
51
48
41
40
39
37
37
37
34
34
32
31
29

Son6 Y.
33-1251
133615
895131
225546
36-3081
4-12603
564380
169358
5-07203
541252
7-21
594878
6-41494
744-949
663105



